



## Deyes AGC Register of Interests - 2021-2022

Name	Date Current Term of Office Started	Current Term of Office End Date	Appointing Body	Name & Nature of Personal or Business Interest	Date of cessation of interest or resigned from role	Notes
Governors						
Petrina North (Chair)	24.9.19	3.9.23		North Education Leadership Consultancy	21.7.22	Resigned
				Studio@Deyes	31.8.20	
Adrian Jackson	7.9.20	6.9.24	LLT Board			
Alex Widdeson	6.1.20	5.1.24	LLT Board	University of Liverpool - Employee Senior Professional Services Manager		
Lesley Tee-Pang	20.9.21	19.9.25	Parents	Nil	30.11.21	Resigned

Name	Date Current Term of Office Started	Current Term of Office End Date	Appointing Body	Name & Nature of Personal or Business Interest	Date of cessation of interest or resigned from role	Notes
Chris Anderson	7.3.22	6.3.26	Parents	Green Park Primary - Maghull - Parent Governor		
Leon Carroll (Parent)	20.9.21	19.9.25	Parents	Absolute Travel - School Travel Operator Ski Rep for this organization in own time.		
Darren Strong	17.5.21	16.5.25	AGC (co-opted)	FocusTech - Business Owner		
Andrew Houghton	11.1.21	10.1.25	AGC (co-opted)	Nil		
Phininder Balaghan	8.11.21	7.11.25	AGC (co-opted)	Nil		
Lianne Greenall	14.9.21	13.9.25	LLT Board	Director of School Improvement - LLT		

Name	Date Current Term of Office Started	Current Term of Office End Date	Appointing Body	Name & Nature of Personal or Business Interest	Date of cessation of interest or resigned from role	Notes
Adele Fozard	2.12.19	1.12.23	Staff	Nil		
Vickie Beaney (Head of School)	Ex Officio			Nil		
CEO/ACCOUNTING OFFICER						
Ann Stahler	N/A	N/A	LLT Board	Lydiate Services Company t/a Childwall in the Community (CITC) - Director SCITT Governance Committee - DIrector Deyes High School - Board Appt Governor Childwall Academy - Board Appt Governor Studio @ Deyes Governance Committee - Board Appt Governor	31.8.20	LLT - CEO Previously a Founding Member for the Trust Formerly Head Teacher - Deyes High
SENIOR GOVERNANCE PROFESSIONAL						
Deborah Moss	N/A	N/A	Board	Relationship Husband Stephen Moss is a Lydiate Learning Trust Member		